	City of Newark					City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102		
CHPORATUS	Legislation Details							
File #:	12-1939	Version:	1	Name:	Contract with subrecipient - County	· Urban League of Essex		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Filed			
File created:	9/18/2012		In control:	Economic and Housing Development				
On agenda:	11/20/2012			Final action:	12/5/2012			
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract with Sub-recipient Purpose: Environmental cleanup at Childhood Development Center Entity Name: Urban League of Essex County (ULEC) Entity Address: 508 Central Avenue, Newark, New Jersey 07107 Grant Amount: \$109,827.00 Funding Source: United States Environmental Protection Agency (USEPA), Revolving Loan Fund Grant Contract Period Twelve (12) month period commencing on the date of execution of the Agreement Contract Period Twelve (12) month period commencing on the date of execution of the Agreement Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant (X) Sub-recipient () n/a List of Property: (If applicable) (Address/Block/Lot/Ward) 494-504 Central Avenue/Block 1829/Lots 3 & 6 / West Ward Additional Information: Grant funds applied for and accepted by Resolution 7R3-h 020310 No Action Taken, 7R3-e (as) 112012							

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
11/20/2012	1	Municipal Council	no action taken	